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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

8 52 Total Team
2 7 10 BISSTTE Julian

2 8 3 TERTULLIEN Benson

8 67 Total Team
5 39 4 ARMSTRONG Amobi

29 67 Total Team
9 19 12 OCTAVE Jason

9 25 3 TERTULLIEN Benson

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

17 58 Total Team
11 23 2 BERRIOS Gregorry

4 7 16 SANCHEZ Sequiel

23 53 Total Team
13 31 14 MORALES Fernando

17 30 Total Team
7 11 16 SANCHEZ Sequiel

5 8 2 BERRIOS Gregorry

Best Scorer 9 29 12 OCTAVE Jason8 16 5 MUNIZ Roberto

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

20 71 Total Team
8 19 12 OCTAVE Jason

7 20 10 BISSTTE Julian

2 24 Total Team
1 3 10 BISSTTE Julian

1 5 12 OCTAVE Jason

3 41 Total Team
2 10 1 CLERCENT Joseph

1 4 8 CHARLES Kaji

14 Total Team
39 136 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 55 Total Team
7 15 16 SANCHEZ Sequiel

5 17 13 ORTIZ Jean Carlos

7 29 Total Team
2 6 14 MORALES Fernando

2 5 7 ESCALANTE Enrique

8 73 Total Team
3 9 7 ESCALANTE Enrique

2 6 5 MUNIZ Roberto

33 Total Team
75 157 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

LCA • St.Lucia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CLERCENT Joseph

2 ROACHFORD Shane

3 TERTULLIEN BensonL

4 ARMSTRONG Amobi

6 WILLIAMS Dayne

8 CHARLES Kaji

10 BISSTTE Julian

11 MONGROO Servin

12 OCTAVE Jason

13 EDMUND Keson

15 JEAN Kervin

16 OCTAVE Gillan

  
  
L L L
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
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  



4

1

2

1

8

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Charlery, Kendall (LCA)

Oviedo, Luis

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RIVERA Jose

2 BERRIOS GregorryL

3 FIGUEROA Juan

4 RIVERA Victor

5 MUNIZ Roberto

7 ESCALANTE Enrique

9 GOAS Edgardo

13 ORTIZ Jean Carlos

14 MORALES Fernando

15 CRUZ Ezequiel

16 SANCHEZ Sequiel

17 SIERRA Pedrito


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 
 


  
 

  
 

2

4

8

8

5

3

8

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos D. Cardona (ARG)

Ramon Hernandez (PUR)

Referees: PARK, J (USA) & MORAL, P (CUB)

PUR
LCA 0

3 25

11

25

17

25

11

75

39

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:20 0:20 0:58

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 25029/08/2011

Mayagüez Puerto Rico

Sport Palace Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 20:45  End: 21:49  Total: 1:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2011 Men´s NORCECA Continental Championship
Pool A


